NYS - Real Property System
County of Chautauqua

School District - 064603 Forestville

Exemption
Code

12100
13100
13500
13510
13650
13740
13800
14110
18020
21600
25110
25230
25300
25600
26100
26400
27350
28520
41400
41700
41720
41730
41800
41805
41834
41854
41930
41936
42100
42120
47100
47610
49500

Exemption
Name

NYS - GENERALLY

CO - GENERALLY

TOWN - GENERALLY

TOWN - CEMETERY LAND

VG - GENERALLY

VG O/S LIMITS - SEWER OR WATER
SCHOOL DISTRICT

USA - SPECIFIED USES

MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL DEV AGENC
RES OF CLERGY - RELIG CORP OWN
NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
NONPROF CORP - MORAL/MENTAL IM
NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
NONPROFIT HEALTH MAINTENANCE C
VETERANS ORGANIZATION

INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT
PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
NOT-FOR-PROFIT NURSING HOME CO
CLERGY

AGRICULTURAL BUILDING
AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

AGRIC LAND-INDIV NOT IN AG DIS
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
ENHANCED STAR

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

DISABILITIES AND LIMITED INCOM
DISABILITIES AND LIMITED INCOM
SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,
TEMPORARY GREENHOUSES

Mass Telecomm Ceiling

BUSINESS INVESTMENT PROPERTY F
SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM

Equalized Total Assessed Value 366,809,606
Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
RPTL 404(1) 5
RPTL 406(1) 2
RPTL 406(1) 11
RPTL 446 3
RPTL 406(1) 5
RPTL 406(3) 1
RPTL 408 4
STATE L 54 1
RPTL 412-a 31
RPTL 462 1
RPTL 420-a 13
RPTL 420-a 1
RPTL 420-b 4
RPTL 486-a 1
RPTL 452 1
RPTL 464(2) 1
RPTL 446 8
RPTL 422 2
RPTL 460 1
RPTL 483 23
AG-MKTS L 305 269
AG MKTS L 306 1
RPTL 467 22
RPTL 467 2
RPTL 425 342
RPTL 425 630
RPTL 459-c 5
RPTL 459-c 2
RPTL 483-a 8
RPTL 483-c 1
RPTL S499-qqqq 3
RPTL 485-b 5
RPTL 487 1

Assessor's Report - 2021 - Prior Year File
S495 Exemption Impact Report
School District Summary

Page 27 of 39

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 4/4/2022 16:31:06

Total Assessed Value

Total Equalized Value
of Exemptions

266,074
374,830
604,162
6,866
351,040
6,234
5,627,922
272,109
96,288,244
102,597
4,107,084
89,870
110,304
1,578,182
145,455
389,610
164,985
475,324
1,948
1,290,416
6,494,711
72,667
974,643
138,910
24,213,580
19,987,257
185,844
117,922
57,883
51,948
119,260
23,878
39,740

212,827,248

Percent of Value
Exempted

0.07
0.10
0.16
0.00
0.10
0.00
1.53
0.07
26.25
0.03
1.12
0.02
0.03
0.43
0.04
0.1
0.04
0.13
0.00
0.35
1.77
0.02
0.27
0.04
6.60
5.45
0.05
0.03
0.02
0.01
0.03
0.01
0.01



NYS - Real Property System Assessor's Report - 2021 - Prior Year File
County of Chautauqua S495 Exemption Impact Report
School District Summary

Equalized Total Assessed Value 366,809,606

School District - 064603 Forestville

Exemption Exemption Statutory Number of
Code Name Authority Exemptions
50000 SYSTEM CODE STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED 4

Total Exemptions Exclusive of

System Exemptions: 1,410
Total System Exemptions: 4
Totals: 1,414

Date/Time -

Total Assessed Value

Total Equalized Value
of Exemptions

96,714

164,731,499
96,714
164,828,213

RPS221/V04/L001
4/4/2022 16:31:06
212,827,248

Percent of Value
Exempted

0.03

44.91
0.03
44.94

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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